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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
nicely trimmed bush
Its All Good

Dak in a Box

Team IR
Ragingpikeys

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
nicely trimmed bush
Swamp Donkeys

Dak in a Box
Ragingpikeys

Rider Tua Championship

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
nicely trimmed bush

Its All Good

Dak in a Box

Team IR

Rider Tua Championship

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
nicely trimmed bush

Its All Good

Swamp Donkeys

Team IR

Do or Do Not, there is no try

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
nicely trimmed bush
Its All Good

City Champ

Team IR
Ragingpikeys

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
nicely trimmed bush
Its All Good

Swamp Donkeys

Dak in a Box

Team IR

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
nicely trimmed bush
Its All Good

Swamp Donkeys

City Champ
Ragingpikeys

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
nicely trimmed bush
Its All Good

Swamp Donkeys

Dak in a Box

City Champ

188.98
156.96
152.78
207.38
201.40

188.82
185.02
147.88
185.40
198.34

140.00
156.82
201.86
181.18
211.52

226.48
204.50
211.90
174.38
159.84

154.22
208.96
210.70
170.52
216.16

196.86
112.38
200.80
214.20
220.98

151.60
193.52
177.92
234.68
165.56

128.64
116.96
185.54
150.52
171.54

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Jerry Jone's Genitals
Swamp Donkeys

City Champ

Rider Tua Championship
Do or Do Not, there is no try

Its All Good

City Champ

Team IR

Jerry Jone's Genitals

Do or Do Not, there is no try

Swamp Donkeys

City Champ

Do or Do Not, there is no try
Ragingpikeys

Jerry Jone's Genitals

City Champ
Ragingpikeys

Dak in a Box

Rider Tua Championship
Jerry Jone's Genitals

Dak in a Box

Swamp Donkeys

Jerry Jone's Genitals

Do or Do Not, there is no try
Rider Tua Championship

Rider Tua Championship
Do or Do Not, there is no try
Ragingpikeys

City Champ

Jerry Jone's Genitals

Team IR

Dak in a Box

Jerry Jone's Genitals

Rider Tua Championship
Do or Do Not, there is no try

Do or Do Not, there is no try
Jerry Jone's Genitals

Team IR

Rider Tua Championship
Ragingpikeys
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198.42
222.42
186.58
164.58
233.24

148.28
187.02
150.08
165.06
238.32

196.36
165.04
196.44
155.68
184.12

130.14
190.02
159.30
153.18
179.16

185.80
154.62
180.50
190.74
222.50

119.48
149.94
187.42
174.32
148.84

111.80
142.34
125.46
179.00
139.38

146.06
187.24
176.48
150.76
157.18
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
nicely trimmed bush
Its All Good

Swamp Donkeys

Dak in a Box

City Champ

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
nicely trimmed bush
Swamp Donkeys

City Champ

Ragingpikeys

Do or Do Not, there is no try

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
nicely trimmed bush

Its All Good

Dak in a Box

Team IR

Rider Tua Championship

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
nicely trimmed bush

Its All Good

Swamp Donkeys

Team IR

Ragingpikeys

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
nicely trimmed bush

Its All Good

Swamp Donkeys

Team IR

Rider Tua Championship

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Do or Do Not, there is no try
Jerry Jone's Genitals
Ragingpikeys

Rider Tua Championship
Team IR

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Do or Do Not, there is no try
Ragingpikeys

Dak in a Box

Its All Good

Jerry Jone's Genitals

nicely trimmed bush

Swamp Donkeys

Team IR

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Do or Do Not, there is no try
Ragingpikeys

City Champ

167.92
181.76
191.18
118.56
145.20

156.80
168.24
121.46
178.48
160.42

177.10
136.38
135.32
115.48
209.38

199.86
135.52
169.70
167.92
145.48

178.04
158.70
155.08
159.70
249.08

178.24
144.48
167.94
263.16
200.56

150.48
190.10
122.78
101.04
132.36
145.28
130.04
112.60

193.12
206.84
133.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Ragingpikeys

Team IR

Rider Tua Championship
Jerry Jone's Genitals

Do or Do Not, there is no try

Its All Good

Dak in a Box

Team IR

Rider Tua Championship
Jerry Jone's Genitals

Swamp Donkeys

City Champ

Ragingpikeys

Jerry Jone's Genitals

Do or Do Not, there is no try

Dak in a Box

Rider Tua Championship
City Champ

Do or Do Not, there is no try
Jerry Jone's Genitals

City Champ

Dak in a Box

Do or Do Not, there is no try
Ragingpikeys

Jerry Jone's Genitals

nicely trimmed bush
City Champ

Dak in a Box

Its All Good

Swamp Donkeys

City Champ
Rider Tua Championship

Swamp Donkeys
Team IR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

172.34
128.18

52.12
122.66
116.80

164.02
156.72
163.12
155.32
145.76

208.42
147.30
147.08
171.88
164.58

157.46
148.12
148.60
135.38
168.52

203.08
125.64
165.98
168.54
179.46

185.02
202.32
150.08
179.78
176.84

141.56
164.28

199.46
200.26
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Dak in a Box

Its All Good

Jerry Jone's Genitals
nicely trimmed bush
Rider Tua Championship

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Ragingpikeys

City Champ

Dak in a Box

Do or Do Not, there is no try

Its All Good

Jerry Jone's Genitals

nicely trimmed bush

Rider Tua Championship

Team IR

150.58
159.64
149.86

94.44
166.76

196.42 VS Swamp Donkeys
163.76
108.84
156.88
170.78
190.46
105.40
188.32
108.82
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159.94
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