

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
nicely trimmed bush	188.98	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	198.42
Its All Good	156.96	VS	Swamp Donkeys	222.42
Dak in a Box	152.78	VS	City Champ	186.58
Team IR	207.38	VS	Rider Tua Championship	164.58
Ragingpikeys	201.40	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	233.24
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
nicely trimmed bush	188.82	VS	Its All Good	148.28
Swamp Donkeys	185.02	VS	City Champ	187.02
Dak in a Box	147.88	VS	Team IR	150.08
Ragingpikeys	185.40	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	165.06
Rider Tua Championship	198.34	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	238.32
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
nicely trimmed bush	140.00	VS	Swamp Donkeys	196.36
Its All Good	156.82	VS	City Champ	165.04
Dak in a Box	201.86	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	196.44
Team IR	181.18	VS	Ragingpikeys	155.68
Rider Tua Championship	211.52	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	184.12
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
nicely trimmed bush	226.48	VS	City Champ	130.14
Its All Good	204.50	VS	Ragingpikeys	190.02
Swamp Donkeys	211.90	VS	Dak in a Box	159.30
Team IR	174.38	VS	Rider Tua Championship	153.18
Do or Do Not, there is no try	159.84	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	179.16
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
nicely trimmed bush	154.22	VS	Dak in a Box	185.80
Its All Good	208.96	VS	Swamp Donkeys	154.62
City Champ Team IR	210.70 170.52	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	180.50 190.74
Ragingpikeys	216.16	VS VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try Rider Tua Championship	222.50
Ragingpikeys	210.10	¥3		222.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
nicely trimmed bush	196.86	VS	Rider Tua Championship	119.48
Its All Good	112.38	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	149.94
Swamp Donkeys	200.80	VS	Ragingpikeys	187.42
Dak in a Box	214.20	VS	City Champ	174.32
Team IR	220.98	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	148.84
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
nicely trimmed bush	151.60	VS	Team IR	111.80
Its All Good	193.52	VS	Dak in a Box	142.34
Swamp Donkeys	177.92	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	125.46
City Champ	234.68	VS	Rider Tua Championship	179.00
Ragingpikeys	165.56	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	139.38
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
nicely trimmed bush	128.64	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	146.06
Its All Good	116.96	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	187.24
Swamp Donkeys	185.54	VS	Team IR Bider Tue Chempionship	176.48
Dak in a Box City Champ	150.52 171.54	VS	Rider Tua Championship Ragingpikeys	150.76 157.18
	171.04	VS	ιταθηθρίκενο	107.10



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
nicely trimmed bush	167.92	VS	Ragingpikeys	172.34
Its All Good	181.76	VS	Team IR	128.18
Swamp Donkeys	191.18	VS	Rider Tua Championship	52.12
Dak in a Box	118.56	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	122.66
City Champ	145.20	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	116.80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
nicely trimmed bush	156.80	VS	Its All Good	164.02
Swamp Donkeys	168.24	VS	Dak in a Box	156.72
City Champ	121.46	VS	Team IR	163.12
Ragingpikeys	178.48	VS	Rider Tua Championship	155.32
Do or Do Not, there is no try	160.42	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	145.76
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
nicely trimmed bush	177.10	VS	Swamp Donkeys	208.42
Its All Good	136.38	VS	City Champ	147.30
Dak in a Box	135.32	VS	Ragingpikeys	147.08
Team IR	115.48	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	171.88
Rider Tua Championship	209.38	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	164.58
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
nicely trimmed bush	199.86	VS	Dak in a Box	157.46
Its All Good	135.52	VS	Rider Tua Championship	148.12
Swamp Donkeys	169.70	VS	City Champ	148.60
Team IR	167.92	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	135.38
Ragingpikeys	145.48	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	168.52
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
nicely trimmed bush	178.04	VS	City Champ	203.08
Its All Good	158.70	VS	Dak in a Box	125.64
Swamp Donkeys	155.08	VS	Do or Do Not, there is no try	165.98
Team IR	159.70	VS	Ragingpikeys	168.54
Rider Tua Championship	249.08	VS	Jerry Jone's Genitals	179.46
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Do or Do Not, there is no try	178.24	VS	nicely trimmed bush	185.02
Jerry Jone's Genitals	144.48	VS	City Champ	202.32
Ragingpikeys	167.94	VS	Dak in a Box	150.08
Rider Tua Championship	263.16	VS	Its All Good	179.78
Team IR	200.56	VS	Swamp Donkeys	176.84
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Do or Do Not, there is no try	150.48	VE	City Champ	141.56
Ragingpikeys	190.10	vs vs	Rider Tua Championship	164.28
Dak in a Box	122.78	v3		104.20
Its All Good	101.04			
Jerry Jone's Genitals	132.36			
nicely trimmed bush	145.28			
Swamp Donkeys	130.04			
Team IR	112.60			
	112.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Do or Do Not, there is no try	193.12	VS	Swamp Donkeys	199.46
Ragingpikeys	206.84	VS	Team IR	200.26
City Champ	133.00			



Rider Tua Championship

Team IR

159.94

Dak in a Box	150.58		
Its All Good	159.64		
Jerry Jone's Genitals	149.86		
nicely trimmed bush	94.44		
Rider Tua Championship	166.76		
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17			
Ragingpikeys	196.42	VS	Swamp Donkeys
City Champ	163.76		
Dak in a Box	108.84		
Do or Do Not, there is no try	156.88		
Its All Good	170.78		
Jerry Jone's Genitals	190.46		
nicely trimmed bush	105.40		

188.32

108.82